CHAPTERS
Laser Scanning
Microscopy
Microscopy
Components
OCT Imaging
Systems

alternatives): BFP, CFP, WGFP, GFP, FITC, YFP, TRITC,
CY3.5, and TXRED.
Filter Design
These IBS filters are manufactured to high-performance optical specifications and
designed for durability. They are produced with multiple dielectric layers
deposited on a high-precision glass substrate. The substrate is ground and polished
to ensure that the highest possible image quality is maintained. These hard-coated
optics produce filter layers that are more dense than those obtained from electron
beam deposition techniques. The dense filter layers reduce water absorption and
greatly enhance durability, stability, and performance of the filter. Each filter layer
is monitored during growth to ensure minimal deviation from design specification
thickness, ensuring overall high-quality filter performance. All filters conform to
MIL-STD-810F and MIL-C-48497A environmental standards.
ITEM # $ £ € RMB FLUOROPHORE CENTER WAVELENGTH FWHM
MF390-18 $ 200.00 £ 144.00 € 174,00 ¥ 1,594.00 Blue Fluorescent Protein (BFP) 390 nm 18 nm
MF434-17 $ 200.00 £ 144.00 € 174,00 ¥ 1,594.00 Cyan Fluorescent Protein (CFP) 434 nm 17 nm
MF445-45 $ 200.00 £ 144.00 € 174,00 ¥ 1,594.00 Wild Type GFP (WGFP) 445 nm 45 nm
MF469-35 $ 200.00 £ 144.00 € 174,00 ¥ 1,594.00 Green Fluorescent Protein (GFP) 469 nm 35 nm
MF475-35 $ 200.00 £ 144.00 € 174,00 ¥ 1,594.00 Fluorescein Isothiocyanate (FITC) 475 nm 35 nm
MF497-16 $ 200.00 £ 144.00 € 174,00 ¥ 1,594.00 Yellow Fluorescent Protein (YFP) 497 nm 16 nm
MF542-20 $ 200.00 £ 144.00 € 174,00 ¥ 1,594.00 Tetramethylrhodamine Isothiocyanate (TRITC) 542 nm 20 nm
MF559-34 $ 200.00 £ 144.00 € 174,00 ¥ 1,594.00 Texas Red (TXRED) 559 nm 34 nm
MF565-24 $ 200.00 £ 144.00 € 174,00 ¥ 1,594.00 Cyanine (CY3.5) 565 nm 24 nm
ITEM # $ £ € RMB FLUOROPHORE CENTER WAVELENGTH FWHM
MF460-60 $ 200.00 £ 144.00 € 174,00 ¥ 1,594.00 Blue Fluorescent Protein (BFP) 460 nm 60 nm
MF479-40 $ 200.00 £ 144.00 € 174,00 ¥ 1,594.00 Cyan Fluorescent Protein (CFP) 479 nm 40 nm
MF510-42 $ 200.00 £ 144.00 € 174,00 ¥ 1,594.00 Wild Type GFP (WGFP) 510 nm 42 nm
MF525-39 $ 200.00 £ 144.00 € 174,00 ¥ 1,594.00 Green Fluorescent Protein (GFP) 525 nm 39 nm
MF530-43 $ 200.00 £ 144.00 € 174,00 ¥ 1,594.00 Fluorescein Isothiocyanate (FITC) 530 nm 43 nm
MF535-22 $ 200.00 £ 144.00 € 174,00 ¥ 1,594.00 Yellow Fluorescent Protein (YFP) 535 nm 22 nm
MF620-52 $ 200.00 £ 144.00 € 174,00 ¥ 1,594.00 Tetramethylrhodamine Isothiocyanate/
Cyanine (TRITC/CY3.5)
620 nm 52 nm
MF630-69 $ 200.00 £ 144.00 € 174,00 ¥ 1,594.00 Texas Red (TXRED) 630 nm 69 nm